
M F Total

1 UTKALA DIVAS 1.4.2024 MON
2 PRAHARAJPUR PRAHARAJPUR- B AWC 21381070913 19 32 51 8018434248 2.4.2024 TUES

3 ARADA
 KHADICHUANDEULI + 
ARADA -4

AWC
21381070705+

722
7+10 10+7 34

8118018881+6
371976192

3.4.2024 WED

4 TELDHIA TELDHIA AWC 21381070918 24 23 47 6370468078 4.4.2024 THURS
5 ADHALIA ADHALIA -1 AWC 21381070101 30 46 76 9668106127 5.4.2024 FRI
6 ADHALIA-2 AWC 21381007102 27 27 54 9583880526 6.4.2024 SAT
7 SUNDAY 7.4.2024 SUN
8 PRAHARAJPUR NAMAJPADIA AWC 21381070925 18 24 42 98535626450 8.4.2024 MON
9 JAGANATH PUR AWC 21381070906 26 22 48 6370893957 9.4.2024 TUES

10 SAINDHA
KHANDEITA -1 
+KHANDEITA -2 

AWC
213810070713

+714
24+30 34+33 121

9437088502+8
144877414

10.4.2024 WED

11 ID UL FITRE 11.4.2024 THURS
12 KESAPUR + AWC 21381070209 18+6 15+10 49 9937933970 12.4.2024 FRI
13 PRAHARAJPUR PRAHARAJPUR -C AWC 21381070914 18+31 23+45 117 637086559 13.4.2024 SAT
14 SUNDAY 14.4.2023 SUN
15 PRAHARAJPUR-D AWC 21381070915 13 24 37 9658703411 15.4.2024 MON
16 BALISUKRI BALISUKRI 1 AWC 21381070802 27 17 44 7377469504 16.4.2024 TUE
17 RAM NAVAMI 17.4.2024 WED
18 KISORENAGAR RAMACHANDRAPUR AWC 21381070819+ 14+9 24+9 56 9178593235 18.4.2024 THU
19 SAINDHA SAIDHA -1 AWC 21381070114 15 13 28 9078132759 19.4.2024 FRI
20 BALISUKRI BALISUKRI -2 AWC 2138107803 17 22 39 8144311131 20.4.2024 SAT
21 SUNDAY 21.4.2024 SUN
22 BALISUKRI BISWALPADA(KISORNA AWC 21381070810 18 22 40 8984903744 22.4.2024 MON

23 BENTKAR AINI + MANIBADA AWC
21381070621+

703
15+13 21+17 66

9668581355+9
3372401255

23.4.2024 TUE

24 SASOL SASOLA  -1 + SASOLA -2 AWC
21381070117+

118
20+27 24+19 90

9777103483+8
637296277

24.4.2024 WED

25 PAIKANA PAIKANA 1+ PAIKANA 2 AWC
21381070910+

911
6+13 12+22 53

9938487990+9
439081053

25.4.2024 THU

26 SAINDHA SAINDHA-2 AWC 21381070115 16 17 33 9238921748 26.4.2024 FRI
27 NANPUR NANPUR AWC 21381070907 22 18 40 7978971366 27.4.2024 SAT
28 SUNDAY 28.4.2024 SUN
29 NANPUR FULLARA AWC 21381070904 21 27 48 6371098189 29.4.2024 MON
30 BENTKAR-1 AWC 21381070113 20 19 39 9692052816 30.4.2024 TUE

1 ARADA ARADA-3 AWC 21381070704 21 39 60 6371237208 1.5.2024 WED
2 AMANA AMANPADA AWC 21381070105 14 9 23 9861541528 2.5.2024 THU
3 BODHAPUR BODHAPUR-B AWC 21381070901 10 25 35 9437835134 3.5.2024 FRI
4 SAMANTRAPUR-1 AWC 21381070823 26 26 52 8249422263 4.5.2024 SAT
5 SUNDAY 5.5.2024 SUN
6 SAMANTRAPUR SAMANTRAPUR-2 AWC 21381070824 26 28 54 9090977020 6.5.2024 MON
7 BERHAMPUR BERHAMPUR -2  AWC 21381070709 26 42 68 8594986027 7.5.2024 TUE
8 AITALANGA AITALANGA + AWC 21381070701 16+3 33+8 60 8144026170+6 8.5.2024 WED
9 SAINDHA DIBATI AWC 2138107020 88 63 151 9583575540 9.5.2024 THU

10 URALI JARIPADA-1 AWC 21381070108 15 13 28 9777611525 10.5.2024 FRI
11 JHINKRIA-MUNDASAHI AWC 21381070109 5 6 11 8337941977 11.5.2024 SAT
12 SUNDAY 12.5.2024 SUN
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13 POKHURUDA POKHURUDA AWC 21381070356 17 15 32 6372004803 13.5.2024 MON
14 URALI URALI-1 AWC 21381070119 19 24 43 9776150179 14.5.2024 TUE
15 JHINKIRIA JHINKIRIA AWC 21381070011 58 59 117 6372153174 15.5.2024 WED
16 URALI URALI-2+URALI-5 AWC 213810700120 13+25 19+25 82 8338900623+7 16.5.2024 THU
17 URALI-4 AWC 21381070123 16 14 30 9778327117 17.5.2024 FRI
18 KISORENAGAR KISORNAGAR-1 AWC 21381070815 19 18 37 9861587709+90 18.5.2024 SAT
19 SUNDAY 19.5.2024 SUN
20 KISORENAGAR KISORNAGAR-3 AWC 21381070817 27 17 44 8984071845 20.5.2024 MON

21 BENTKAR KADAMPADA AWC 2138107012 58 59 117
9178723821+6

372739598
21.5.2024 TUE

22 SAINDHA
SAIDHA -3 + 
AMANIAGARADA MINI

AWC
21381070116+

0124
13+6 15+7 41

8895613342+8
338818356

22.5.2024 WED

23 BUDHA PURNIMA 23.5.2024 THU
24 BAULAKUDA BAULAKUDA AWC 21381070719 33 38 71 8144324599 24.5.2024 FRI

25 BOULAKUDA-BHOISAHI AWC 21381070718 11 15 26 9348912811 25.5.2024 SAT

26 SUNDAY 26.5.2024 SUN
27 SANKHATRASA SANKHATRASA AWC 2138107017 14 6 20 8144078209 27.5.2024 MON
28 AMANA-1 AWC 21381070103 19 27 46 7681033343 28.5.2024 TUE
29 DIHASAHI AWC 21381070104 16 17 33 7504888475 29.5.2024 WED
30 BENTKAR NARSINGHPUR AWC 21381070206 13 16 29 9692790921 30.5.2024 THU
31 BENTKAR  2 AWC 21381070207 18 27 45 9437333353 31.5.2024 FRI

1 SAHUGHARSAHI AWC 21381070725 13 6 19 9348017928 1.6.2024 SAT
2 SUNDAY 2.6.2024 SUN
3 THORIAPADA THORIAPADA-1 AWC 21381070919 29 25 54 8328829584 3.6.2024 MON

4 TARILO + ARILO AWC
21381070359+

357
3+31 6+32 72

7381786179+9
437412221

4.6.2024 TUE

5 BASTAPADA BASTAPADA -1 AWC 21381070808 14 25 39 9438063199 5.6.2024 WED
6 SABITRI 6.6.2024 THU
7 BASTAPADA -2 AWC 21381070809 19 18 37 7377833450 7.6.2024 FRI
8 SAIDHA KOTHASAHI AWC 21381070110 7 17 24 9178757984 8.6.2024 SAT
9 SUNDAY 9.6.2024 SUN

10  NAGABALI-1 AWC 21381070715 14 15 29 7381371084 10.6.2024 MON

11 ARADA
BISWALAPADA + 
CHAMARPADA

AWC 21381070810 17+3 16+6 42
8984903744 

+7381512683
11.6.2024 TUE

12 DEAF SCHOOL SCHOOL 64 62 126 12.6.2024 WED
13 ARADA ARADA - 2 AWC 21381070706 24 26 50 9439698038 13.6.2024 THU
14 PAHILI RAJA 14.6.2024 FRI
15 RAJA SANKRANTI 15.6.2024 SAT
16 SUNDAY 16.6.2024 SUN
17 ID UZ ZUHA 17.6.2024 MON
18  ARADA - 6 AWC 21381070707 6 16 22 9438849239 18.6.2024 TUE
19 SAIDHA NACCHIPUR -1 AWC 21381070345 24 29 53 8596033410 19.6.2024 WED
20 NACCHIPUR-2 AWC 21381070346 17 31 48 9338798449 20.6.2024 THU
21 PATANA PATANA AWC 21381070215 27 23 50 9338888849 21.6.2024 FRI
22 SISUA-1 AWC 21381070219 20 12 32 7873917006 22.6.2024 SAT
23 SUNDAY 23.6.2024 SUN
24 SISUA-2 AWC 21381070220 8 12 20 8658635488 24.6.2024 MON
25 THORIAPADA THORIAPADA -2 AWC 21381070920 28 31 59 9853487055+9 25.6.2024 TUE
26 DADHIBAMANAPU DADHIBAMANAPUR -- 2 AWC 21381070209 28 12 40 9178499389 26.6.2024 WED
27 DADHIBAMANAPUR -1 AWC 21381070208 24 29 53 7381400146+7 27.6.2024 THU
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28 DADHIBAMANAPU DADHIBAMANAPUR -- 3 AWC 21381070210 17 17 34 9438378351 28.6.2024 FRI
29 TARALAPADA TARALAPADA + AWC 21381070929 30+27 25+23 105 9937933970 29.6.2024 SAT
30 SUNDAY 30.6.2024 SUN

1

1 SOMEPUR
SOMEPUR -1 + 
JADUASAHI

AWC
21381070916+

923
20+6 33+10 69 8328829584 1.7.2024 MON

2 SOMEPUR 2 AWC 21381070917 20 19 39 9678309057 2.7.2024 TUE
3 BAGDHARPUR BAGDHARAPUR AWC 21381070345 9 21 30 9937629655 3.7.2024 WED

4 BERHAMPUR BERHAMPUR -1 AWC 21381070321 24 23 47
8895427773+6

372554404
4.7.2024 THU

5 BODHAPUR -C AWC 21381070903 15 26 41 8917252326 5.7.2024 FRI
6 BODHAPUR -A AWC 21381070901 13 27 40 801818535 6.7.2024 SAT
7 SUNDAY 7.7.2024 SUN

8 HANSADIHA + SINGALA AWC
21381070905+

928
9+9 22+18 58

9937376551+8
763923312

8.7.2024 MON

9 SRIRAM SRIRAM- 1 AWC 21381070221 30 31 61
8598846763+7

809918287
9.7.2024 TUE

10 KHARIPADIA AWC 24 27 51 8908177581 10.7.2024 WED
11 JHARKATA JHARKATA -1 AWC 21381070216 21 29 50 7873506047 11.7.2024 THU
12 JHARKATA  JHARKATA-2 AWC 21381070217 24 24 48 6370576350 12.7.2024 FRI

13 SRIRAM SRIRAM -2 AWC 21381070222 27 26 53 8598846763+7
809918287

13.7.2024 SAT

14 SUNDAY 14.7.2024 SUN
15 GOVINDPUR GOBINDPUR AWC 21381070214 31 45 76 8594985958 15.7.2024 MON

16 ARADA ARADA-1 AWC 21381070706 26 26 52
9337433633+907

8417604
16.7.2024 TUE

17 MOHARRUM 17.7.2024 WED

18 ARADA ARADA 5 AWC 21381070702 8 15 23
9337433633+907

8417604
18.7.2024 THU

19 REFERAL/SCREENING 19.7.2024 FRI
20 RADHAMOHAN UPS SCHOOL 21120502802 97761572238 20.7.2024 SAT
21 SUNDAY 21.7.2024 SUN
22 NARADA-1 AWC 2138107098 30 23 53 9658845158 22.7.2024 MON

23 NARADA-2 AWC
2138107098+9

09
19 23 42 9861986585 23.7.2024 TUE

24 BISWALPADA PS SCHOOL 21120500602 14 14 28 9438411275 24.7.2024 WED
25 NAHARPADA NAHARAPADA AWC 21381070378 13 9 22 9853238064 25.7.2024 THU
26 GOBINDPUR UPS SCHOOL 28 32 60 26.7.2024 FRI
27 URALI URALI-3 AWC 21381070121 21 21 42 9438296276 27.7.2024 SAT
28 SUNDAY 28.7.2024 SUN

29  DADHIBAMANPUR-4 AWC
21381070208+

211
32 18 50

7381400146+7
873003536

29.7.2024 MON

30 THORIAPADA THORIAPADA-3 AWC
21381070920+

921
22 15 37

9853487055+9
437282873

30.7.2024 TUE

31 NAGABALI-2 AWC 21381070715 15 15 30 7381371084 31.7.2024 WED

1 URALI JARIPADA-2 AWC 21381070108 16 14 30 9777611525 1.8.2024 THURS
2 AMANA-2 AWC 21381070103 17 12 29 7681033343 2.8.2024 FRI

3 KISORENAGAR KISORNAGAR-2 AWC 21381070816 18 24 42 9861587709+90
90270610

3.8.2024 SAT

FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2024

FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2024
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4 SUNDAY 4.8.2024 SUN
5 BENTKAR SASOLO PRY. SCHOOL SCHOOL 21120500603 18 16 34 5.8.2024 MON
6 BENTKAR HS SCHOOL 284 288 572 6.8.2024 TUE
7 BENTKAR HS SCHOOL 7.8.2024 WED
8 BENTKAR HS SCHOOL 21120506203 8.8.2024 THU
9 BENTKAR HS SCHOOL 9.8.2024 FRI

10 SOMPUR SOMPUR PS SCHOOL 2.1111E+10 15 22 37 10.8.2024 SAT
11 SUNDAY 11.8.2024 SUN
12 NARADA URDU UPS SCHOOL 98 87 185 12.8.2024 MON
13 NARADA URDU UPS SCHOOL 13.8.2024 TUE
14 BODHPUR PS SCHOOL 21111101101 2.1121E+10 25 23 48 14.8.2024 WED
15 INDEPENDENCE DAY 15.8.2024 THU
16 DEAF SCHOOL SCHOOL 2.1121E+10 16.8.2024 FRI
17 BHAROGOLA SAHABAD SCHOOL 2.1121E+10 17.8.2024 SAT
18 SUNDAY 18.8.2024 SUN
19 JHULANA PURNIMA 19.8.2024 MON
20 PRAHARAJPUR UPS SCHOOL 2.1121E+10 74 76 150 20.8.2024 TUE
21 PRAHARAJPUR UPS SCHOOL 21.8.2024 WED
22 SADHU CHARAN GOVT SCHOOL 2.1121E+10 129 127 256 22.8.2024 THU
23 SADHU CHARAN GOVT SCHOOL 2.1121E+10 23.8.2024 FRI
24 SADHU CHARAN GOVT SCHOOL 24.8.2024 SAT
25 SUNDAY 25.8.2024 SUN
26 JANMASTHAMI 26.8.2024 MON
27 TELDIA HIGH SCHOOL 2.1111E+10 152 172 324 27.8.2024 TUE
28 TELDIA HIGH SCHOOL 28.8.2024 WED
29 PARVATI BIDYAPITHA 144 185 329 29.8.2024 THU
30 PARVATI BIDYAPITHA SCHOOL 30.8.2024 FRI
31 PARVATI BIDYAPITHA SCHOOL 2.1121E+10 31.8.2024 SAT

1 SUNDAY 1.9.2024 SUN
2 ARILO UPS SCHOOL 2.1121E+10 69 76 145 2.9.2024 MON

3
SANKHATRASA HIGH 
SCHOOL

SCHOOL 21120507501

2112050280
1 --  

2112050640
1

136 227 363 3.9.2024 TUE

4
SANKHATRASA HIGH 
SCHOOL

SCHOOL
2112050650

2 --  001
4.9.2024 WED

5 SANKHATRASA HIGH SCHOOL 5.9.2024 THU
6 DADHIBABANPUR PRY. SCHOOL 21120154401 41 46 87 6.9.2024 FRI
7 GANESH PUJA 7.9.2024 SAT
8 SUNDAY 8.9.2024 SUN
9 LAXMAN LENKA BLOCK SCHOOL 21120504719 47 46 93 9.9.2024 MON

10 JARIPADA UPS SCHOOL 21120511401 37 46 83 10.9.2024 TUE
11 JARIPADA UPS SCHOOL 11.9.2024 WED
12 NACCHIPUR UPS SCHOOL 2111211041 43 32 75 12.9.2024 THU
13 NACCHIPUR UPS SCHOOL 13.9.2024 FRI
14 AMANA SASOL NODAL SCHOOL 21120511703 88 80 168 14.9.2024 SAT
15 SUNDAY 15.9.2024 SUN
16 MD JAYANTI 16.9.2024 MON
17 BALUKENSWAR SCHOOL 21120506203 147 221 368 17.9.2024 TUE
18 BALUKENSWAR SCHOOL 18.9.2024 WED
19 ADHALIYA UP  SCHOOL SCHOOL 21120500101 28 39 67 19.9.2024 THU
20 AINI PRY. SCHOOL SCHOOL 21120504703 20 12 32 20.9.2024 FRI

FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2024
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21 AITALANGA PRY SCHOOL 21120504601 28 39 67 21.9.2024 SAT
22 SUNDAY 22.9.2023 SUN
23 ROUTRAPUR UPS SCHOOL 21120506401 73 59 132 23.9.2023 MON
24 BASTAPADA UPS SCHOOL 21120500112 21 28 49 24.9.2023 TUE
25 ARADA UPS SCHOOL 21120507403 52 69 121 25.9.2024 WED
26 BAGDHARAPUR PRY. SCHOOL 21120500101 26.9.2024 THU
27 JHARKATA UPS SCHOOL 21120502901 53 64 117 27.9.2024 FRI
28 BAHALAPADA PRY. SCHOOL 2112150102 5 17 22 28.9.2024 SAT
29 SUNDAY 29.9.2024 SUN
30 JHINKIRIA UPS SCHOOL 21120504501 48 43 91 30.9.2024 MON

1 BAULAKUDA PS SCHOOL 21120504201 22 27 49 1.10.2024 TUES
2 GANDHI JAYANTI + 2.10.2024 WED
3 NAGABALI UPS SCHOOL 21120502402 39 44 83 3.10.2024 THURS
4 SAINDHA PRY SCHOOL SCHOOL 21120506302 14 13 27 4.10.2024 FRI
5 NARSINGHPUR PS SCHOOL 21120504304 21 12 33 5.10.2024 SAT
6 SUNDAY 6.10.2024 SUN
7 BAHALAPADA SCHOOL 21120504101 12 18 30 7.10.2024 MON
8 SRI ABHIRAM SCHOOL 21120500601 80 91 171 8.10.2024 TUE
9 SRI ABHIRAM SCHOOL 9.10.2024 WED

10 SAPTAMI 10.10.2024 THU
11 ASTHAMI 11.10.2024 FRI
12 BANTUNIA PS SCHOOL 21120502501 19 21 40 12.10.2024 SAT
13 SUNDAY 13.10.2024 SUN
14 MSN NODAL HIGH SCHOOL 21120508402 157 161 318 14.10.2024 MON
15 MSN NODAL HIGH SCHOOL 21120507601 15.10.2024 TUE
16 KUMAR PURNIMA 16.10.2024 WED
17 ADARSHA BIDYALAYA SCHOOL 21120504704 128 186 314 17.10.2024 THU
18 ADARSHA BIDYALAYA SCHOOL 18.10.2024 FRI
19 DHANNAGARPADA PS SCHOOL 47 44 91 19.10.2024 SAT
20 SUNDAY 20.10.2024 SUN
21 TALATAIKANA PRY SCHOOL 21120506502 16 8 24 21.10.2024 MON
22 KULASARICHUA SCHOOL 21120508201 12 14 26 22.10.2024 TUE
23 DIHASARICHUA PROJ. SCHOOL 21120508601 24 39 63 23.10.2024 WED
24 SATYA NARAYAN SCHOOL 21120502501 28 42 70 24.10.2024 THU
25 TAIKANA PRY SCHOOL SCHOOL 21120506501 17 12 19 25.10.2024 FRI
26 SATYA NARAYAN UPS SCHOOL 21120504701 84 46 130 26.10.2024 SAT
27 SUNDAY 27.10.2024 SUN
28 SAINDHA NODAL HS SCHOOL 21120511602 230 251 481 28.10.2024 MON
29 SAINDHA NODAL HS SCHOOL 29.10.2024 TUE
30 SAINDHA NODAL HS SCHOOL 30.10.2024 WED
31 DIWALI,KALI PUJA 31.10.2024 THU

1 SAINDHA NODAL HS SCHOOL 1.11.2024 FRI
2 SAINDHA NODAL HS SCHOOL 2.11.2024 SAT
3 SUNDAY 3.11.2024 SUN
4 SISUA PRY SCHOOL SCHOOL 2112050201 14 28 42 4.11.2024 MON
5 FULARA PRY. SCHOOL SCHOOL 21111101201 16 30 46 5.11.2024 TUE
6 HANSADIHA PRY. SCHOOL 21111103801 30 24 54 6.11.2024 WED
7 KHANDAITA UPS SCHOOL 49 29 78 7.11.2024 THU
8 KADAMPADA PRY. SCHOOL 21120504602 21 25 46 8.11.2024 FRI
9 DHULESWAR SCHOOL 21120506301 12 18 30 9.11.2024 SAT

10 SUNDAY 10.11.2024 SUN

MONTH OF OCTOBER 2024
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11 THORIAPADA UPS SCHOOL 21111103701 58 52 110 11.11.2024 MON
12 URALI NODAL HIGH SCHOOL 21120511702 162 201 363 12.11.2024 TUE
13 URALI NODAL HIGH SCHOOL 13.11.2024 WED
14 KHADICHUADEULI PRY SCHOOL 21120511702 32 33 65 14.11.2024 THU
15 RASA PURNIMA 15.11.2024 FRI
16 PAIKANA UPS SCHOOL 21111104401 74 67 141 16.11.2024 SAT
17 SUNDAY 17.11.2024 SUN
18 PAIKANA UPS SCHOOL 18.11.2024 MON
19 DEAF SCHOOL SCHOOL 19.11.2024 TUE
20 PRAHARAJPUR PRAHARAJPUR- B AWC 21381070913 19 32 51 8018434248 20.11.2024 WED

21 ARADA
 KHADICHUANDEULI + 
ARADA -4

AWC
21381070705+

722
7+10 10+7 34

8118018881+6
371976192

21.11.2024 THU

22 TELDHIA TELDHIA AWC 21381070918 24 23 47 6370468078 22.11.2024 FRI
23 ADHALIA ADHALIA -1 AWC 21381070101 30 46 76 9668106127 23.11.2024 SAT
24 SUNDAY 24.11.2024 SUN
25 ADHALIA-2 AWC 21381007102 27 27 54 9583880526 25.11.2024 MON
26 PRAHARAJPUR NAMAJPADIA AWC 21381070925 18 24 42 98535626450 26.11.2024 TUE
27 JAGANATH PUR AWC 21381070906 26 22 48 6370893957 27.11.2024 WED

28 SAINDHA KHANDEITA -1 AWC
213810070713

+714
24 34 58

9437088502+8
144877414

28.11.2024 THU

29
KESAPUR + 
HADIBHOISAHI

AWC 21381070209 18+6 15+10 49 9937933970 29.11.2024 FRI

30 PRAHARAJPUR PRAHARAJPUR -C AWC 21381070914 18 23 41 637086559 30.11.2024 SAT

1 SUNDAY 1.12.2024 SUN
2 PRAHARAJPUR-D AWC 21381070915 13 24 37 9658703411 2.12.2024 MON
3 BALISUKRI BALISUKRI 1 AWC 21381070802 27 17 44 7377469504 3.12.2024 TUE

4 KISORENAGAR RAMACHANDRAPUR AWC
21381070819+

825
14 24 38 9178593235 4.12.2024 WED

5 SAINDHA SAIDHA -1 AWC 21381070114 15 13 28 9078132759 5.12.2024 THU
6 BALISUKRI BALISUKRI -2 AWC 2138107803 17 22 39 8144311131 6.12.2024 FRI

7 BALISUKRI
BISWALPADA(KISORNA
GAR)

AWC 21381070810 18 22 40 8984903744 7.12.2024 SAT

8 SUNDAY 8.12.2024 SUN

9 BENTKAR AINI AWC
21381070621+

703
15 21 36

9668581355+9
3372401255

9.12.2024 MON

10 SASOL SASOLA  -1 AWC
21381070117+

118
20 24 44

9777103483+8
637296277

10.12.2024 TUE

11 PAIKANA PAIKANA 1 AWC
21381070910+

911
6 12 18

9938487990+9
439081053

11.12.2024 WED

12 SAINDHA SAINDHA-2 AWC 21381070115 16 17 33 9238921748 12.12.2024 THU
13 NANPUR NANPUR AWC 21381070907 22 18 40 7978971366 13.12.2024 FRI
14 NANPUR FULLARA AWC 21381070904 21 27 48 6371098189 14.12.2024 SAT
15 SUNDAY 15.12.2024 SUN
16 BENTKAR-1 AWC 21381070113 20 19 39 9692052816 16.12.2024 MON
17 ARADA ARADA-3 AWC 21381070704 21 39 60 6371237208 17.12.2024 TUE
18 AMANA AMANPADA AWC 21381070105 14 9 23 9861541528 18.12.2024 WED
19 BODHAPUR BODHAPUR-B AWC 21381070901 10 25 35 9437835134 19.12.2024 THU
20 SAMANTRAPUR-1 AWC 21381070823 26 26 52 8249422263 20.12.2024 FRI
21 SAMANTRAPUR SAMANTRAPUR-2 AWC 21381070824 26 28 54 9090977020 21.12.2024 SAT
22 SUNDAY 22.12.2024 SUN
23 BERHAMPUR BERHAMPUR -2  AWC 21381070709 26 42 68 8594986027 23.12.2024 MON
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24 AITALANGA AITALANGA AWC 21381070701 16 33 49
8144026170+6

372530635
24.12.2024 TUE

25 X MAS 25.12.2024 WED
26 SAINDHA DIBATI AWC 2138107020 88 63 151 9583575540 26.12.2024 THU
27 URALI JARIPADA-1 AWC 21381070108 15 13 28 9777611525 27.12.2024 FRI
28 JHINKRIA-MUNDASAHI AWC 21381070109 5 6 11 8337941977 28.12.2024 SAT
29 SUNDAY 29.12.2024 SUN
30 POKHURUDA POKHURUDA AWC 21381070356 17 15 32 6372004803 30.12.2024 MON
31 JHINKIRIA JHINKIRIA AWC 21381070011 58 59 117 6372153174 31.12.2024 TUE

1 URALI URALI-2 + URALI-1 AWC
213810700120

+0124
13 19 32

8338900623+7
735042505

1.1.2025 WED

2 URALI-4 AWC 21381070123 16 14 30 9778327117 2.1.2025 THURS

3 KISORENAGAR
KISORNAGAR-1+ 
KISORNAGAR-3

AWC 21381070815 19 18 37
9861587709+90

90270610
3.1.2025 FRI

4 BENTKAR KADAMPADA AWC 2138107012 58 59 117
9178723821+6

372739598
4.1.2025 SAT

5 SUNDAY 5.1.2025 SUN

6 SAINDHA SAIDHA -3 AWC
21381070116+

0124
13 15 28

8895613342+8
338818356

6.1.2025 MON

7 BAULAKUDA
BAULAKUDA+BOULAKU
DA BHOISAHI

AWC 21381070719 33 38 71 8144324599 7.1.2025 TUE

8 NARSINGHPUR AWC 21381070206 13 16 29 9692790921 8.1.2025 WED
9 SANKHATRASA SANKHATRASA AWC 2138107017 14 6 20 8144078209 9.1.2025 THU

10 AMANA-1 AWC 21381070103 19 27 46 7681033343 10.1.2025 FRI
11 DIHASAHI AWC 21381070104 16 17 33 7504888475 11.1.2025 SAT
12 SUNDAY 12.1.2025 SUN
13 BENTKAR  2 AWC 21381070207 18 27 45 9437333353 13.1.2025 MON
14 MAKAR SANKRANTI 14.1.2025 TUE
15 SAHUGHARSAHI AWC 21381070725 13 6 19 9348017928 15.1.2025 WED
16 THORIAPADA THORIAPADA-1 AWC 21381070919 29 25 54 8328829584 16.1.2025 THU

17 TARILO AWC
21381070359+

357
3 6 9

7381786179+9
437412221

17.1.2025 FRI

18 BASTAPADA
BASTAPADA -1 
+BASTAPADA-2

AWC 21381070808 14 25 39 9438063199 18.1.2025 SAT

19 SUNDAY 19.1.2025 SUN
20 SAIDHA KOTHASAHI AWC 21381070110 7 17 24 9178757984 20.1.2025 MON
21  NAGABALI-1 AWC 21381070715 14 15 29 7381371084 21.1.2025 TUE

22 ARADA BISWALAPADA AWC 21381070810 17 16 33
8984903744 

+7381512683
22.1.2025 WED

23
SUBASH CHANDRA 

BOSE JAYANTI
23.1.2025 THU

24 ARADA ARADA - 2 AWC 21381070706 24 26 50 9439698038 24.1.2025 FRI
25  ARADA - 6 AWC 21381070707 6 16 22 9438849239 25.1.2025 SAT
26 REPUBLIC DAY 26.1.2025 SUN
27 SAIDHA NACCHIPUR -1 AWC 21381070345 24 29 53 8596033410 27.1.2025 MON
28 NACCHIPUR-2 AWC 21381070346 17 31 48 9338798449 28.1.2025 TUE
29 PATANA PATANA AWC 21381070215 27 23 50 9338888849 29.1.2025 WED
30 SISUA-1 AWC 21381070219 20 12 32 7873917006 30.1.2025 THU
31 SISUA-2 AWC 21381070220 8 12 20 8658635488 31.1.2025 FRI
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1 THORIAPADA THORIAPADA -2 AWC 21381070920 28 31 59
9853487055+9

437282873
1.2.2025 SAT

2 SUNDAY 2.2.2025 SUN
3 VASANT PANCHAMI 3.2.2025 MON

4
DADHIBAMANAPU
R

DADHIBAMANAPUR -- 2 AWC 21381070209 28 12 40 9178499389 4.2.2025 TUE

5 DADHIBAMANAPUR -1 AWC 21381070208 24 29 53
7381400146+7

873003536
5.2.2025 WED

6 DEAF SCHOOL SCHOOL 6.2.2025 THU
7 DEAF SCHOOL SCHOOL 21120500162 7.2.2025 FRI

8 SOMEPUR SOMEPUR -1 AWC
21381070916+

923
20 33 53 8328829584 8.2.2025 SAT

9 SUNDAY 9.2.2025 SUN

10
DADHIBAMANAPU
R

DADHIBAMANAPUR -- 3 AWC 21381070210 17 17 34 9438378351 10.2.2025 MON

11 TARALAPADA  PANIBHOISAHI AWC 21381070929 27 23 50 9937933970 11.2.2025 TUE
12 SOMEPUR 2 AWC 21381070917 20 19 39 9678309057 12.2.2025 WED
13 BAGDHARPUR BAGDHARAPUR AWC 21381070345 9 21 30 9937629655 13.2.2025 THU

14 BERHAMPUR BERHAMPUR -1 AWC 21381070321 24 23 47
8895427773+6

372554404
14.2.2025 FRI

15 BODHAPUR -C AWC 21381070903 15 26 41 8917252326 15.2.2025 SAT
16 SUNDAY 16.2.2025 SUN
17 BODHAPUR -A AWC 21381070901 13 27 40 801818535 17.2.2025 MON

18 HANSADIHA AWC
21381070905+

928
9 22 31

9937376551+8
763923312

18.2.2025 TUE

19 SRIRAM SRIRAM- 1 AWC 21381070221 30 31 61
8598846763+7

809918287
19.2.2025 WED

20 KHARIPADIA AWC 24 27 51 8908177581 20.2.2025 THU
21 JHARKATA JHARKATA -1 AWC 21381070216 21 29 50 7873506047 21.2.2025 FRI
22 JHARKATA  JHARKATA-2 AWC 21381070217 24 24 48 6370576350 22.2.2025 SAT
23 SUNDAY 23.2.2025 SUN

24 SRIRAM SRIRAM -2 AWC 21381070222 27 26 53 8598846763+7
809918287

24.2.2025 MON

25 ARADA ARADA 5 AWC 21381070702 8 15 23
9337433633+907

8417604
25.2.2025 TUE

26 MAHA SHIVARATRI 26.2.2025 WED
27 GOVINDPUR GOBINDPUR AWC 21381070214 31 45 76 8594985958 27.2.2025 THU

28 ARADA ARADA-1 AWC 21381070706 26 26 52
9337433633+907

8417604
28.2.2025 FRI

1 URALI URALI-3 AWC 21381070121 21 21 42 9438296276 1.3.2025 SAT
2 SUNDAY 2.3.2025 SUN
3 NARADA-1 AWC 2138107098 30 23 53 9658845158 3.3.2025 MON

4 NARADA-2 AWC
2138107098+9

09
19 23 42 9861986585 4.3.2025 TUE

5 PANCHAYATRAJ DIVAS 5.3.2025 WED
6 NAHARPADA NAHARAPADA AWC 21381070378 13 9 22 9853238064 6.3.2025 THU

7  DADHIBAMANPUR-4 AWC
21381070208+

211
32 18 50

7381400146+7
873003536

7.3.2025 FRI

FOR THE MONTH OF FEB 2025
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8 THORIAPADA THORIAPADA-3 AWC
21381070920+

921
22 15 37

9853487055+9
437282873

8.3.2025 SAT

9 SUNDAY 9.3.2025 SUN
10 NAGABALI-2 AWC 21381070715 15 15 30 7381371084 10.3.2025 MON
11 URALI JARIPADA-2 AWC 21381070108 16 14 30 9777611525 11.3.2025 TUE
12 AMANA-2 AWC 21381070103 17 12 29 7681033343 12.3.2025 WED

13 KISORENAGAR KISORNAGAR-2 AWC 21381070816 18 24 42 9861587709+90
90270610

13.3.2025 THU

14 HOLI 14.3.2025 FRI

15  SINGALA AWC
21381070905+

928
9 18 27

9937376551+8
763923312

15.3.2025 SAT

16 SUNDAY 16.3.2025 SUN
17 TARALAPADA TARALAPADA AWC 21381070929 30 25 55 9937933970 17.3.2025 MON

18 SOMEPUR JADUASAHI AWC
21381070916+

923
6 10 16 8328829584 18.3.2025 TUE

19 ARADA
 
CHAMARPADA+AMANIA 
GARADA MINI

AWC 21381070810 3 6 9
8984903744 

+7381512683
19.3.2025 WED

20 KHANDEITA -2 AWC
213810070713

+714
30 33 63

9437088502+8
144877414

20.3.2025 THU

21 URALI URALI-5 AWC
213810700120

+0124
25 25 50

8338900623+7
735042505

21.3.2025 FRI

22 AITALANGA  BALIKUDA AWC 21381070701 3 8 11
8144026170+6

372530635
22.3.2025 SAT

23 SUNDAY 23.3.2025 SUN

24 BENTKAR MANIBADA AWC
21381070621+

703
13 17 30

9668581355+9
3372401255

24.3.2025 MON

25 SASOL  SASOLA -2 AWC
21381070117+

118
27 19 46

9777103483+8
637296277

25.3.2025 TUE

26 PAIKANA  PAIKANA 2 AWC
21381070910+

911
13 22 35

9938487990+9
439081053

26.3.2025 WED

27  ARILO AWC
21381070359+

357
31 32 63

7381786179+9
437412221

27.3.2025 THU

28 KISORENAGAR BATABARI MINI AWC
21381070819+

825
9 9 18 9178593235 28.3.2025 FRI

29 PRAHARAJPUR PRAHARAJPUR-A AWC 21381070914 31 45 76 637086559 29.3.2025 SAT
30 SUNDAY 30.3.2025 SUN
31 IDUL FITR 31.3.2025 MON


